Power supply www.ieiworld.com
Input Type 95 ~ 132VAC,180 ~ 264VAC Auto Range
Output Voltage
+3.3V +5V +12V -5V -12V +5Vsb
28A (0.2A min) 40A (2A min) 15A (0.2A min) 0.3A 0.8A 2A
Efficiency 65%
Temperature 0 ~ 50˚C (Operating), -20 ~ 65˚C(Storage)
MTBF(hrs) 100,000

PFC
®
Ordering Information
ACE-828A-RS 280W AC-DC PS/2 ATX Power Supply
Ordering Information
ACE-828M-RS 280W AC-DC PS/2 ATX Power Supply, meet Medical standard
Ordering Information
ACE-832AP-RS 300W AC-DC PS/2 ATX Power Supply, with PFC
ACE-832AP-S-RS 300W AC-DC PS/2 ATX Power Supply, with PFC & on/off switch
Ordering Information
ACE-828A-RS 300W AC-DC PS/2 ATX Power Supply
280W 280W
Ordering Information
ACE-841AP-S-RS 400W AC-DC PS/2 ATX Power Supply, with PFC & on/off switch
Ordering Information
ACE-840A-RS 400W AC-DC PS/2 ATX Power Supply, AC select switch
A C E - 8 4 1 A P - V 2 1